No.PVI (2) 4550/15

It is hereby notified that 'F' has been marked against the names of woman candidates included in the
Ranked List for the post of Last Grade Servants (SR for SC/ST) in various Department (Cat.No.702/14) in

Palakkad District.

KERAILA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ERRATUM NOTIFICATION

Palakkad
Date:20/12/2016

Accordingily the revised entries in the Ranked List will be read as follows

Rank Reg No
1 173135
2 173639
3 171864
4 171866
5 168287
6 171731
7 163423
8 169411
9 167871
10 171837
11 165000
12 165314
13 175665
14 172746
15 169063
16 174842
17 173280
18 163618
19 170714
20 156891
21 171802
22 170768
23 172928
24 173286

25 169407

Name
SOWMYAC
REGHU V
KAVITHAC
RAMYA P
SANTHOSH K

SUBASH R

SNEHA DEVAN P S

DILEEP P K
SHIJU S
BINDHU M
SHAILAJAM
RAJITHAC
RAMESH R
SAJINI P
ANILKUMAR A
RATHI KUMAR P
SAJITHAM
REJITHAR
VINEETHAV
LALITHAP S
DIVYAAK
USHAM
SUJITHAP
REJITHAC

ANOOP B

Main List
Test Witg
96.33 .00
95.33 .00
95.00 .00
94.33 .00
94.00 .00
93.67 .00
93.67 .00
92.67 .00
92.67 .00
92.33 .00
92.33 .00
92.33 .00
92.33 .00
92.33 .00
92.33 .00
92.00 .00
92.00 .00
91.33 .00
91.33 .00
91.00 .00
91.00 .00
91.00 .00
91.00 .00
91.00 .00
90.67 .00

Total
96.33
95.33
95.00
94.33
94.00
93.67
93.67
92.67
92.67
92.33
92.33
92.33
92.33
92.33
92.33
92.00
92.00
91.33
91.33
91.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
91.00

90.67

DOB

29/05/1990
10/04/1990
21/05/1991
27/05/1990
03/05/1992
30/03/1988
15/05/1991
25/05/1983
30/08/1989
22/03/1982
04/05/1983
02/03/1984
03/05/1985
06/05/1988
26/05/1990
06/02/1990
25/05/1991
25/12/1983
20/05/1985
05/01/1976
25/03/1988
11/04/1988
20/05/1992
31/05/1994

04/04/1991

Community
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Cheruman
SC-Cheruman
SC-Parayan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Panan
SC-Mannan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Mannan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Velan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Panan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan

Remarks

F
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

168397
158360
182621
164229
156490
170177
164173
156081
168123
165991
172774
166329
168135
170365
169830
166461
170616
155643
167581
155660
189433
173227

169747

172180
198077
199231
173831
199624

200526

SIBIN K
SULAKSHANAA N
REEJAP
PUSHPA R
NEETHU KV
MUKITHA M
SUBHASHINI K V
JAYASREE K C
SABARIRAJV YV
NIJITHAK N
SAJITHAK
DIVYAK
SAJESHCV
SHEEJAL
KARTHIK K
REMANI AP
LATHAK P
SALINI P K
SAJUCS
SYAMAAT
RAMYAV R
DIVYAP N

AJEESH C

BABYPRIYAV
SNEHALALK R
SARITHAK D
MALLIKAR
VINEETHAK B

RAMESH K K

90.67
90.33
90.33
90.33
90.33
90.33
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.67
89.67
89.67
89.67
89.67
89.33
89.33
89.33
89.33
89.33
89.00
89.00

89.00

Supplementary List

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Ezhava

Nil

90.67
90.33
90.33
90.33
90.33
90.33
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.67
89.67
89.67
89.67
89.67
89.33
89.33
89.33
89.33
89.33
89.00
89.00

89.00

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Tribe

85.00
77.67
75.00
72.67
71.00

69.67

Nil

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

85.00
77.67
75.00
72.67
71.00

69.67

30/05/1993
30/04/1978
14/05/1978
31/03/1987
24/11/1987
13/05/1991
07/03/1974
20/05/1984
21/05/1987
19/02/1992
30/05/1986
10/05/1987
15/05/1987
27/05/1991
30/05/1992
10/11/1982
29/03/1983
18/03/1987
24/03/1988
15/04/1988
25/05/1982
10/05/1988

08/04/1994

25/05/1992
07/08/1988
10/05/1984
11/03/1986
30/05/1991

07/09/1981

SC-Kavara
SC-Vettuvan
SC-Parayan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Pulaya
SC-Cheruman
SC-Cheruman
SC-Pulaya
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Panan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Cheruman
SC-Parayan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Panan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Vettuvan
SC-Velan
SC-Kanakkan

SC-Parayan

ST-Eravallan
ST-Kurumans
ST-Kurumans
ST-lrular
ST-Kurumans

ST-Kurumans
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7 198502 ANITHAC 69.67 .00 69.67 07/05/1988 ST-Kuruchiyan F

8 204668 AJAYAN M 68.67 .00 68.67 10/01/1987 ST-Kurichan
9 173568 RAJU C 68.00 .00 68.00 11/05/1991 ST-Eravallan
10 172958 PREENA M 67.00 .00 67.00 03/04/1987 ST-Malasar F

The Ranked List N0.633/16/DOP dated 03/10/2016 stands modified to the above extend.

(By Order of the ommission)

KV GANGADHARAN
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE , PALAKKAD.
(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER
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